Cognome
CIUFFA
COLUCCIA
BEDINI
PIERSIGILLI
DONATI
BACCELLI
CAPORALE
GRASSI
coLiccl
PALLISCO
CIUFFA
IACOBELLI
POLINARI
IOVANE
IAPELLO

SEBASTIANELLI

MAGGIOLINI

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

»

\V%

TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

CLASSIFICA 100MIX RAGAZZ|I MASCHI

Nome

FABIO

EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
LUCA

LORENZO
DAVIDE

PIETRO
FRANCESCO
GABRIEL
MATTEO RUSLAN
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO
CLAUDIO MASSIMO
CRISTIAN
TOMMASO
CLAUDIO

32 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 22/01/2023 - PISCINA ROMAN SPORT CITY (POMEZIA)
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Societa

Santa Lucia Filippini
Forum Sport Center
Santa Lucia Filippini
Santa Lucia Filippini

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center
Santa Lucia Filippini
Forum Sport Center

CSI Roma Flaminio
Santa Lucia Filippini
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Flaminio
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Tempo gara
1.07.50
1.09.40
1.10.40
1.10.60
1.12.00
1.14.20
1.15.30
1.16.20
1.16.60
1.16.70
1.18.20
1.18.60
1.19.30
1.23.50
1.23.80
1.29.80
ASSENTE

Pos.
1

© 00 N oo o B~ W DN

e el L o e =
o UM W N R O



